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Thaddeus Stevens College of Technology
Bulldog WRESTLING Season
2019-2020
Updated 09-30-19

	Saturday, November 2, 2019
9:00 AM
	AWAY
	King of the Mont Invitational
Penn State Mont Alto, Mont Alto, PA

	Saturday, November 9, 2019
9:30 AM
	AWAY
	Ursinus College Fall Brawl
Collegeville, PA

	Tuesday, November 12, 2019
6:00 PM
	HOME
	SUNY Sullivan & Rowan Tri Meet

	Saturday, November 16, 2019
10:00 AM
	AWAY
	Penn State Mont Alto Fall Quad
Mont Alto, PA

	Tuesday, November 26, 2019
7:00 PM
	HOME
	Lackawanna Dual Meet

	Friday, December 6, 12:00 PM & 
Saturday, December 7, 9:00 AM
	AWAY
	Messiah College Petrofes Tournament
Jordan Court In Hitchcock Arena, Grantham, PA

	Saturday, December 14, 2019
12:00 PM
	AWAY
	Keystone College 
Gambal Athletic Center, La Plume PA

	Friday, January 10, 2020
7:00 PM
	AWAY
	Lackawanna Dual Meet
Scranton, PA

	Saturday, January 11, 2020
10:00 AM
	AWAY
	Shorty Hitchcock Invitational
Millersville University, Millersville, PA

	Saturday, January 18, 2020
10:00 AM
	AWAY
	Penn Tech Winter Classic
Williamsport, PA

	Saturday, January 25, 2020
12:00 PM
	AWAY
	Garrett College Tri Meet
McHenry MD

	Saturday, February 1, 2020
12:00 PM
	HOME
	Garrett College and Keystone College Tri Meet

	NO LONGER ATTENDING:
Saturday, February 8, 2020
	AWAY
	Messiah College Open
Jordan Court In Hitchcock Arena, Grantham, PA

	Saturday, February 22, 2020
10:00 AM
	DISTRICTS
	At Lackawanna College, Scranton, PA

	Friday and Saturday
March 6-7, 2020
	NATIONALS
	at Mid-America Center; Council Bluffs, IA
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